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Torgelow (12.-13.09.2009)

Springpferdeprifung KI.A 4 jahrig

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V)

Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Carolin Heinze (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.)
Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Springpferdeprifung KI.A 4-6 jéhrig
Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)
Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Maria Redwanz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)
Krzystof Tarasek ()

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)

Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V)
Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)
Mandy Hisemann (RFV Bornmuhle)
Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Jorg Schumacher (RFV Schlof3berg Kosenow e.V.)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)
Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)
Carolin Heinze (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.)

Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Springpferdeprifung Kl.L 4-6 jahrig

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.)

Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V)

Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)
Krzystof Tarasek ()

Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)

Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmiihle)

Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)
Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Springpferdeprifung KI.M 5-6 jéahrig

1. P Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

216 Clayton 25
218 Glenn Loredo
117 Leopold KT
38 Chennai 3
107 La Vonda
131 Lord Beneton
108 Lamour 94
188 Ugo Cojac
46 Colynus

22 Cannon SV
41 Chicago Cup
87 Harry 167
116 Legolas 142
16 Bluna 19
164 Quantana 6
132 Lord Erhard
199 Ziezo Balia
60 Dark Rubin 5
117 Leopold KT
215 The Queen 4
217 Sunshine 466
103 Koredo 2
32 C.C. Catch
58 Countdown 44
135 Lotus 239
118 Les Lennet
59 Da Vinci 183
15 Beyonce 5
169 Rembrandt 89
44 Coco-Chanell 4
108 Lamour 94
125 Lilly Louise
143 Melchor 2

22 Cannon SV
30 Catharina 9
167 Quirinus 9
41 Chicago Cup
164 Quantana 6
217 Sunshine 466
38 Chennai 3
124 Lexington 44
138 Lutz 115
110 Latitzia
116 Legolas 142
128 Lolita 179
199 Ziezo Balia
102 Kordial 5
171 Romantik 50
215 The Queen 4
58 Countdown 44
87 Harry 167
99 Kentucky 96
126 Little Foot 62
20 Cadja
109 Larry 186
169 Rembrandt 89

124 Lexington 44

8.30
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.60
6.80
6.30
6.00
5.60

8.20
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.60
6.20
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.40
5.30

8.40
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.00
6.70
6.50
6.40
6.10
5.80
5.20

7.80
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Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)
Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Krzystof Tarasek ()

Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V)

Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Stil-Springprifung KLA* Jun/JR

Sandra Kalsow (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Maria Redwanz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.)

Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)

Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)

Martin Kiihl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Elisa Majcherczyk (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)
Martin Kiihl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Franziska Schréder (RFVV Woldegk)

Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V)

Springprifung KILA*

Martin Kiihl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Josefine Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Mandy Hisemann (RFV Bornmuihle)

Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)

Dirk Gentz (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)

Ronny Misebeck (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)
Alexandra Stabe (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

Stefanie Habermann (Uckermaérker PS)

Martin Kiihl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Ronny Schumacher (RFV SchloRberg Kosenow e.V.)
Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Muhlental e.V)
Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.)

Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin)

Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

Anke Schiler (RFVV Woldegk)

Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)

Sabine Stingel (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen)
Anke Schiler (RFVV Woldegk)

Maria Redwanz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)

Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmuhle)

Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schénwerder e.V)
Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)

Krzystof Tarasek ()

Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)

Ina Schroder (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V)
Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV Woldegk)

Lisa Schwechel (RFVV Woldegk)

Nico Volkening (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schonwerder e.V)

Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.)

Marie Lauchstadt (RFVV Woldegk)

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Henry Wahl (RSV Schonwerder e.V)

Springprifung KILA** bis 32 RLP

Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmihle)

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Krzystof Tarasek ()

Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.)

186 Tara 259
128 Lolita 179
181 Stakkaro
167 Quirinus 9
20 Cadja
197 Carpino 3
138 Lutz 115
99 Kentucky 96

128 Lolita 179
132 Lord Erhard
17 Bonne Mio
171 Romantik 50
168 Rapiet 3
189 Ulando 5
221 Paulana 2
2 Agua Caliente
121 Leviscal
174 San Capitello
85 Grandino 38
32 C.C. Catch

25 Cartango 2
83 Golden Globe 9
63 Dogina
102 Kordial 5
145 Milton 18
92 Jujette
165 Quick Lady 9
75 Ferenice
122 Leviscal 2
82 Gloria-Amada
129 Lolly-Pop 6
159 Pinoccio 117
222 Klassik-Hit
77 Furst Flash
158 Pia 713
182 Sunday 64
67 Elly 28
114 Leandra 188
132 Lord Erhard
106 La grande de Grazia
143 Melchor 2
44 Coco-Chanell 4
130 Loranja G
187 Tommy 186
123 Lewinia 2
189 Ulando 5
199 Ziezo Balia
160 Pirat 307
42 Cisha
111 Laura 408
33 Celina 122
183 Sunmaid 2
174 San Capitello
47 Concorde 56
17 Bonne Mio
9 Atilja
156 Othello 123
61 Deus 5

187 Tommy 186
174 San Capitello
199 Ziezo Balia
159 Pinoccio 117

7.20
7.00
6.70
6.30
6.20
5.80
5.20
5.00

7.80
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.20
5.70

0.00/42.75
0.00/43.46
0.00/44.57
0.00/44.74
0.00/44.95
0.00/45.39
0.00/45.97
0.00/46.08
0.00/46.88
0.00/48.21
0.00/48.57
0.00/48.98
0.00/49.48
0.00/49.61
0.00/49.86
0.00/50.82
0.00/51.46
0.00/54.01
0.00/54.02
0.00/56.47
0.75/62.94
1.00/63.91
1.50/65.89
4.00/46.88
4.00/47.94
4.00/48.01
4.00/51.92
4.00/52.79
4.00/54.14
4.00/55.44
4.00/59.72
4.00/59.90
4.50/61.81
16.25/92.17
16.75/78.47
17.25/80.65
17.25/80.71
30.50/85.17

0.00/44.84
0.00/46.25
0.00/ 46.66
0.00/48.40



5. P Susann Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) 182 Sunday 64 0.00/49.59
6. P Sabine Stingel (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) 67 Elly 28 0.00/54.37
7. P Josefine Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 83 Golden Globe 9 4.00/42.91
8.  Dirk Gentz (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V) 145 Milton 18 4.00/ 46.28
9.  Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) 222 Klassik-Hit 4.00/54.79
10. Maria Redwanz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 132 Lord Erhard 4.00/57.62
11.  Joachim Krohn (Pasewalker PSV e.V.) 77 Furst Flash 8.00/49.51
12.  Henry Wahl (RSV Schonwerder e.V) 61 Deus 5 8.00/49.76
13.  Karsten Thamm (RFVV Woldegk) 160 Pirat 307 8.00/51.35
14.  Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 189 Ulando 5 8.75/61.92
15.  Lisa Schwechel (RFVV Woldegk) 33 Celina 122 9.00/62.80
16.  Aline Gottschalk (Libbenower RV e.V) 180 Solero 7 15.75/73.24
17.  Wilfried Pfeiffer (RFVV Woldegk) 111 Laura 408 19.00/70.73
18.  Marie Lauchstadt (RFVV Woldegk) 9 Atilja 23.50/72.31
19. Nico Volkening (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 183 Sunmaid 2 24.00/56.05
712 Springprufung KILA** ab 33 RLP
1. P Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) 88 Hill Chant 0.00/42.42
2. P Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 102 Kordial 5 0.00/45.09
3. P Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 5 Antigone 108 0.00/45.38
4. P Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schénwerder e.V) 76 Fun Speed 0.00/45.77
5. P Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 157 Petite L'Amour 0.00/46.41
6. P Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) 32 C.C. Catch 0.00/47.63
7. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Muhlental e.V) 42 Cisha 0.00/47.88
8. P Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V) 171 Romantik 50 0.00/ 49.66
9.  Mandy Hisemann (RFV Bornmuhle) 63 Dogina 0.00/52.02
10.  Anke Schiler (RFVV Woldegk) 114 Leandra 188 0.00/53.07
11.  Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 195 Azalee F 4.00/40.54
12.  Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 119 L'espior 4.00/43.45
13.  Martin Kuhl (RSV Polzow e.V) 25 Cartango 2 4.00/48.99
14.  Martin Kuhl (RSV Polzow e.V) 121 Leviscal 4.00/50.32
15.  Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) 156 Othello 123 4.00/57.09
16.  Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schénwerder e.V) 123 Lewinia 2 8.00/49.33
17.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Muhlental e.V) 129 Lolly-Pop 6 8.00/52.82
18.  Anke Schiler (RFVV Woldegk) 158 Pia 713 17.25/63.55
19. Claudia Blindnagel (PSV Woldegk) 66 Duala 17 25.75/81.39
8 Punkte-Springprifung KI.L
1. P Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 137 Luna Jane 27.00/29.71
2. P Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) 153 Naund 27.00/31.84
3. P Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 219 Kiamon 2 27.00/32.89
4. P Sybille Muchow (Uckermérk.RFV Hubertus Schénow e.VV) 86 Grandor 15 27.00/36.43
5. P Krzystof Tarasek () 197 Carpino 3 27.00/38.41
6. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Muhlental e.V) 184 Sylfika 27.00/38.51
7. P Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.) 88 Hill Chant 27.00/38.55
8. P Daniela Gtz (FRSV Pléwen) 79 Galvani 10 27.00/40.46
9. P Guido Blémer (RC Passin e.V.) 202 Anstreicher 27.00/44.34
10. P Martin Kuhl (RSV Polzow e.V) 121 Leviscal 26.00/36.23
11.  Anke Schiler (RFVV Woldegk) 51 Condor R 25.00/38.73
12.  Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) 175 Sancho 365 23.00/33.96
13.  Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 102 Kordial 5 23.00/47.83
14.  Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) 8 Arctos 3 23.00/48.25
15.  Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) 17 Bonne Mio 11.50/54.01
16.  Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V) 80 Gasparon 13 3.25/67.62
17.  Gesine Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 81 Gasponier 3.00/30.54
18.  Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) 100 Kira 384 3.00/32.53
19. Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 138 Lutz 115 3.00/38.70
20.  Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wausterhusen e.V.) 35 Celyn 3.00/38.94
21.  Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 157 Petite L'Amour 3.00/39.49
22.  Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) 168 Rapiet 3 3.00/40.70
23.  Martin Kiihl (RSV Polzow e.V) 122 Leviscal 2 2.00/35.86
24.  Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.) 119 L'espior 1.00/42.87
9 Zeit-Springprifung KI.L
1. P Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) 195 Azalee F 0.00/59.56
2. P Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk) 66 Duala 17 0.00/59.97
3. P Gesine Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V) 81 Gasponier 0.00/61.41
4. P Sybille Muchow (Uckermérk.RFV Hubertus Schénow e.VV) 86 Grandor 15 0.00/61.59
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Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)
Mathias Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Krzystof Tarasek ()

Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V)

Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Frank Polzin (RFVV Woldegk)

Martin Kiihl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Martin Kiihl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin)

Aline Gottschalk (Lubbenower RV e.V)

Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.)

Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.)

Springprufung KI.M*

Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)

Wilhelm Schréter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)

Krzystof Tarasek ()

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Sybille Muchow (Uckerméark.RFV Hubertus Schénow e.V)
Anke Schiler (RFVV Woldegk)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Maren Granzow (RC Passin e.V.)

Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.)

Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.)

Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Gesine Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Julia Knospe (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)

Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)

Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Muhlental e.V)
Tino Maschmeier (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Zwei-Phasen-Springprufung KI.M
Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)

Krzystof Tarasek ()

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Wilhelm Schréter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.)

Punktespringprifung Kl. M**

Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)
Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)
Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V)

Gesine Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.)

Krzystof Tarasek ()

153 Naund

157 Petite L'Amour

197 Carpino 3

219 Kiamon 2

176 Santino 56
88 Hill Chant
33 Celina 122

122 Leviscal 2

181 Stakkaro

100 Kira 384

121 Leviscal

222 Klassik-Hit

180 Solero 7

119 L'espior

102 Kordial 5

159 Pinoccio 117
17 Bonne Mio

34 Celine 150
57 Costa-Calida
11 Bacardie 3
127 Living-Sky
210 Lamiro 36
197 Carpino 3
136 Louisiana 90
86 Grandor 15
51 Condor R
53 Conzerto 3
1 Acapella 17
29 Catch Me 24
26 Casanova 309
161 Pirgitta
112 Le Jac
89 Hoheit 17
81 Gasponier
35 Celyn
153 Naund
124 Lexington 44

23 Captain Cromwell

100 Kira 384
184 Sylfika
151 Namkje

57 Costa-Calida
112 Le Jac
200 Casandra 56

11 Bacardie 3
136 Louisiana 90
210 Lamiro 36

89 Hoheit 17
137 Luna Jane
161 Pirgitta

34 Celine 150

53 Conzerto 3

23 Captain Cromwell

29 Catch Me 24

167 Quirinus 9
112 Le Jac

11 Bacardie 3
127 Living-Sky

23 Captain Cromwell

81 Gasponier
71 Exelsior 2
196 Carpiano 2

0.00/63.06
0.00/64.74
0.00/65.17
0.00/65.46
0.00/66.03
0.00/ 66.50
0.00/67.26
0.00/67.62
0.00/68.71
0.00/70.35
0.00/71.93
0.00/73.69
0.00/74.11
0.00/79.15
0.00/84.97
0.00/89.27
0.00/109.52

0.00/55.92
0.00/57.15
0.00/58.21
0.00/58.59
0.00/59.64
0.00/59.86
0.00/60.45
0.00/61.90
0.00/65.56
0.50/68.47
0.50/68.48
1.50/72.55
1.75/73.60
4.00/58.71
4.00/59.04
4.00/63.11
4.00/65.35
4.00/65.56
4.00/66.85
5.00/70.83
8.00/64.56
8.00/67.00
9.25/71.75
9.25/71.79

*0.00/37.93
*0.00/ 38.59
*0.00/46.71
*4.00 / 36.95
*4.00 / 38.55
*4.00 / 40.44
*8.00/41.28
4.00/47.42
8.00/44.80
8.00/46.75
8.00/49.56
12.00/45.15
12.00/50.85

44.00/49.51
44.00/53.32
44.00/56.75
44.00/57.66
44.00 / 59.37
42.75160.59
40.00 / 50.02
40.00/51.40
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Sybille Muchow (Uckermark.RFV Hubertus Schénow e.V)

Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Gesine Geske (RSV Polzow e.V)

Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V)
Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Springprifung Kl. M** mit Siegerrunde

Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Wilhelm Schréter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.)

Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)
Krzystof Tarasek ()

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)

Hindernisfahren -Zweispénner- KI.A

86 Grandor 15
124 Lexington 44
176 Santino 56
161 Pirgitta
100 Kira 384
213 Gydan 2

34 Celine 150

57 Costa-Calida

57 Costa-Calida
210 Lamiro 36

71 Exelsior 2
161 Pirgitta
200 Casandra 56
112 Le Jac

11 Bacardie 3

Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)

Karsten Strack (RV "Peeneblick" Neeberg e.V.)
Volkmar Hahn (SC "Eintracht" Rossow e.V)
Hannes Gercke (RFV am Mihlenweg Krien e.V.)
Patrick Miller (FRSV Pléwen)

Mario Klanhammer (RFV Krackow e.V.)

Gluckshindernisfahren -Zweispanner- KI.A
Karsten Strack (RV "Peeneblick" Neeberg e.V.)

Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)

Georg Lemke (RFV am Miuhlenweg Krien e.V.)
Mario Klanhammer (RFV Krackow e.V.)

Hannes Gercke (RFV am Miihlenweg Krien e.V.)
Patrick Miller (FRSV Pléwen)

Stilspringwettbewerb KI.E

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Luisa Meier (RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz e.V.)
Franziska Wiesner (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Nico Volkening (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Carolin Schwohls (Grambiner Haffreiter eV)

Paul Steinhéfel (RSV Rothenburg eV)

Springwettbewerb KI.E

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Luisa Meier (RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz e.V.)

Paul Steinhofel (RSV Rothenburg eV)

Arne Latzkow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)

Carolin Schwohls (Grambiner Haffreiter eV)

Nico Volkening (RV Weitenhagen e.V.)

Franziska Wiesner (RSV Polzow e.V)

156 Othello 123
211 Mogli

73 Fanny 399
214 Anime’
183 Sunmaid 2
220 Honey bee
193 Enjoy

174 San Capitello

214 Anime®

211 Mogli

193 Enjoy

194 Wolke

220 Honey bee

183 Sunmaid 2
73 Fanny 399

35.75/60.54
33.25/62.13
31.00/52.60
8.00/52.94
8.00/58.75
5.00/48.23
4.00/57.40
0.00/50.51

*4.00/ 38.10
*4.00/39.54
*8.00/43.16
*8.00 / 44.92
4.00/70.66
450/72.74
8.00/66.51

0.00/94.31
0.00/98.53
0.00/104.15
0.00/114.55
0.00/116.05
0.00/129.66

24.00/93.07
24.00/99.96
22.00/93.25
21.00/92.31

21.00/101.43

20.00/95.99

7.20
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.40
5.50
5.30

0.00/38.38
0.00/39.05
0.00/41.87
4.00/37.19
4.00/39.41
4.00/45.88
4.00/ 46.45
26.00/ 86.07



